
No Fear Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capoccia Mirco Roberto (02/825) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caschera Giuseppe (02/860) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mesini Aldo Giuseppe (02/853) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conetta Matteo (02/1139) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macari Stefania (02/710) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capoccia Mirco Roberto 02/825 6 14 2,33

Caschera Giuseppe 02/860 6 13 2,17

Mesini Aldo Giuseppe 02/853 6 12 2,00

Conetta Matteo 02/1139 3 4 1,33

Macari Stefania 02/710 3 1 0,33

Stranger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buttarazzi Lucia (02/850) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Santis Gabriele (02/1161) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buttarazzi Irene (02/328) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spaziani Paride (02/1020) 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramieri Manuel (02/1917) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tesini Aurora (02/1151) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buttarazzi Lucia 02/850 6 9 1,50

De Santis Gabriele 02/1161 6 6 1,00

Buttarazzi Irene 02/328 3 2 0,67

Spaziani Paride 02/1020 5 2 0,40

Ramieri Manuel 02/1917 1 1 1,00

Tesini Aurora 02/1151 3 0 0,00

Resettati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parisi Marcello (02/1012) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorini Giuseppe (02/832) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ontanio Antonello (02/768) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reali Marco (02/663) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blasiello Carlo (02/696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campioni Davide (02/648) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parisi Marcello 02/1012 6 17 2,83

Lorini Giuseppe 02/832 6 13 2,17

Ontanio Antonello 02/768 6 12 2,00

Reali Marco 02/663 6 10 1,67

Blasiello Carlo 02/696 0 0 0,00

Campioni Davide 02/648 0 0 0,00

Ciak Si Tira

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sperduti Mattia (02/945) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Beatrice (02/848) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcelli Manuel (02/876) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perruzza Maria Lucia (11/1415) 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caschera Andrea (02/661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Francesco Andrea (11/1412) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perruzza Ornella (11/1416) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcelli Pompeo (02/1009) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sperduti Mattia 02/945 6 13 2,17

Conte Beatrice 02/848 6 7 1,17

Marcelli Manuel 02/876 6 6 1,00

Perruzza Maria Lucia 11/1415 5 2 0,40

Caschera Andrea 02/661 0 0 0,00

Di Francesco Andrea 11/1412 0 0 0,00

Perruzza Ornella 11/1416 0 0 0,00

Marcelli Pompeo 02/1009 1 0 0,00



F.C.C.T.P.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bruni Manuel (02/683) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruni Davide (02/1123) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raponi Matteo (02/1085) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruni Silvio (02/684) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Mario Luca (02/1079) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grosso Andrea (02/679) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raponi Manuel (02/1093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruni Manuel 02/683 6 13 2,17

Bruni Davide 02/1123 6 10 1,67

Raponi Matteo 02/1085 3 8 2,67

Bruni Silvio 02/684 4 7 1,75

Di Mario Luca 02/1079 2 3 1,50

Grosso Andrea 02/679 3 3 1,00

Raponi Manuel 02/1093 0 0 0,00

Coco Bull Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martino Geremy (02/1060) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ruscio Luca (02/1028) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mizzoni Simone (02/1163) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colucci Alessandro (02/1062) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ruscio Luigi (02/436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martino Geremy 02/1060 6 10 1,67

Di Ruscio Luca 02/1028 6 8 1,33

Mizzoni Simone 02/1163 6 7 1,17

Colucci Alessandro 02/1062 6 3 0,50

Di Ruscio Luigi 02/436 0 0 0,00


